9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:15 PM
11:00 PM

Event Timeline

Antique Tractor Show Starts

Kiddie Tractor Pull Registration, Ages 3-8

Kiddie Tractor Pull Contest, Ages 3-8
Ride'em-Push'em-Pull'em Parade

Best Decorated Campsite/Cabin Judging
Watermelon Eating Contest Registration, Ages 9-14
Watermelon Eating Contest, Ages 9-14

Antique Tractor Parade thru Brackenridge Park

Registration Starts for Family Obstacle Course Comp.

Family Obstacle Course Competition Starts
Antique Tractor Show Concludes

DJ Dance

Fireworks Display

DJ Dance Concludes

FOR MORE INFO PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BRACKENRIDGEPARK.COM/INDEPENDENCEDAY



