

Event Timeline

9:00 AM	Antique Tractor Show Starts
9:30 AM	Kiddie Tractor Pull Registration, Ages 3-8
10:00 AM	Kiddie Tractor Pull Contest, Ages 3-8
11:30 AM	Ride'em-Push'em-Pull'em Parade
12:00 PM	Best Decorated Campsite/Cabin Judging
1:00 PM	Watermelon Eating Contest Registration, Ages 9-14
1:30 PM	Watermelon Eating Contest, Ages 9-14
2:30 PM	Antique Tractor Parade thru Brackenridge Park
4:30 PM	Registration Starts for Family Obstacle Course Comp.
5:00 PM	Family Obstacle Course Competition Starts
	Antique Tractor Show Concludes
7:00 PM	DJ Dance
9:15 PM	Fireworks Display
11:00 PM	DJ Dance Concludes